
DISTRICT GOVERNOR’S CLUB VISITS 
 

 Week 1   Week 7  

July 11 Orange Calare Monday August 22 Condobolin Monday 

July 11 Orange Monday August 23 West Wyalong Tuesday 

July 13 Orange Daybreak Wednesday August 24 Forbes Wednesday 

July 13 Grenfell Wednesday August 25 Lake Cargelligo Thursday 

July 14 Cowra Thursday    

    Week 8  

 Week 2  Sept 5 Temora Monday 

July 19 
Wagga Wagga 

Sunrise 
Tuesday Sept 6 Young Tuesday 

July 19 WW Murrumbidgee Tuesday Sept 7 Boorowa Wednesday 

July 20 Narrandera Wednesday    

    Week 9  

 Week 3  Sept 12 Coolamon Monday 

July 25 Yenda Monday Sept 13 Bathurst Tuesday 

July 26 Griffith Tuesday Sept 14 Bathurst Daybreak Wednesday 

July 28 Griffith Avanti Thursday-am Sept 14 Bathurst East Wednesday 

July 28 Leeton Thursday Sept 15 Oberon Thursday 

      

 Week 4   Week 10  

August 1 Parkes Monday Sept 19 
Murrumburrah-

Harden 
Monday 

August 2 Forbes Ipomoea Tuesday Sept 20 Cootamundra Tuesday 

   Sept 21 Blayney  Wednesday 

 Week 5     

August 8 South Wagga Wagga Monday  Week 11  

August 9 Wagga W Wollundry Tuesday-md Sept 26 Leeton Central Monday 

August 9 Griffith Rotaract Tuesday Sept 27 Junee Tuesday 

August 10 Wagga W Kooringal Wednesday Sept 28 Lockhart Wednesday 

August 11 Orange North Thursday  Week 12  

   October 5 Molong Wednesday 

 Week 6     

August 17 Henty Wednesday  Week 13  

August 18 Wagga Wagga Thursday Oct 12 Griffith East Wednesday 

 Version: 17 May 2016  16 Oct 
Presidents Forum, 

Young 
Sunday 


